
Attendee List for TSTCI Accounting & Marketing/Customer Service Conference 2019

July 10, 2019   San Antonio, Texas

Participants: 123

Riley Abbott

Business Compliance Director

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc

121 E Third St, PO Box 300

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

rileya@caprock-spur.com

Michelle Ackley

Accountant

Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 9793574411

Fax: 9793572323

michellea@industrytelco.com

Traci Adame

Plant Operations Supervisor

BBT

808 N 5th Street

ALPINE, TX 79830

Phone: 4323641000

traci.adame@bigbend.com

Charley Albert

CPA, Shareholder

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

calbert@cbandco.com

Steve Alexander, CPA

Chief Financial Officer

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

stevena@eastex.com

Haley Anderson

Accounting Supervisor

South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

PO Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 806-763-2301

Fax: 806-763-2307

handerson@sptc.net

Trevor Arden

Associate

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

tarden@cbandco.com

Jenny Barton

Bookeeper

Community Telephone Company, Inc.

Box 130

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 940-423-6201

jennybarton@comcell.net

Paul Beale

Outside Sales/Marketing

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144

pbeale@taylortel.org

Doug Beckwith

Accounting Assistant

BBT

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 432-364-0007

Fax: 432-364-0060

doug.beckwith@bigbend.com

Robert Bengel

Director of Customer Relations

Vantage Point Solutions

2211 N Minnesota St

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 16059951777

Fax: 6059951778

robert.bengel@vantagepnt.com

Amber Bouldin

CS/MARKETING

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

206 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

Fax: 3253483117

amber_bouldin@web-access.net
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Richie Brabham

Assistant Bookkeeper

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144

rbrabham@taylortel.org

Debbie Broyles

CPA, Shareholder

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

dbroyles@cbandco.com

Kevan Burroughs

Director of Purchasing and Product Dvmt

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

kevan.burroughs@gopeoples.net

Sandra Cabrera

Senior Compliance Analyst

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Charlie Cano

CEO/ General Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357

ccano@etexcoop.net

Mike Chalk

VP of Product Development

Communications Data Group (CDG)

102 S. Duncan Rd.

Champaign, IL 61822-2818

Phone: 217-355-7411

mchalk@cdg.ws

Kody Chapman

CPA, Senior Associate

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

kchapman@cbandco.com

Unsa Chishti

Manager - Member Services

National Exchange Carrier Association 

(NECA)

2 City Place Drive

St. Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2810

uchishti@neca.org

Amy Clinton

Accounting Warehouse Clerk

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357

aclinton@etexcoop.net

Rebecca Copeland

Customer Service Supervisor

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144

beccac@taylortel.org

Dee Darilek

Accounting

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

terri@laward.org

Judy Dean

Accountant

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 432-756-3393

jdeanwtt@aol.com

Kim Dudley

Regional Business Manager

National Information Solutions 

Cooperative (NISC)

3131 Technology Drive NW

Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 8669996472

kim.dudley@nisc.coop

Jessica Dunkle

Regulatory Accountant

Hilliary Communications

PO Box 354

Medicine Park, OK 73557

Phone: 5805298500

JESSICA.DUNKLE@HILLCOM.NET

JC Evans

Director of Business Development

ADB Companies

18777 US Highway 66

Pacific, MO 63069

Phone: 214-914-7447

jcevans@adb-us.com
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Umer Farouq

Associate Manager

National Exchange Carrier Association 

(NECA)

385 City Place

Creve Coeur, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2809

ufarouq@neca.org

Janice Fellers

Accountant

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

206 N 2nd Street

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 3253483124

Fax: 3253483117

janice@web-access.net

Bernice Fischer

Marketing Manager

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn Street

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Debbie Fisher

Regulatory Accountant

Hilliary Communications

PO Box 354

Medicine Park, OK 73557

Phone: 5805298500

DEBBIE.FISHER@HILLCOM.NET

Jackie Fowler

Sales & Customer Service Supervisor

YK Communications

P O Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3331

Fax: 361-771-2180

jackie@ykc.com

Tessa Fowler

CPA, CFE, Senior Audit Manager

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

tfowler@cbandco.com

Anna Fuentez

Anna Fuentez

BBT

808 N 5th St

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640044

anna.fuentez@bigbend.com

Lynsey Fuller

Accountant

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

411 N Hale

Tulia, TX 79088

Phone: 8066684420

lfuller@midplains.org

Mark Garner

CFO

BTEL

PO Box 2008

Brazoria, TX 77422

Phone: 979-798-2121

Fax: 979-798-3005

mark@btel.com

Susan Graves

CFO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357

sgraves@etexcoop.net

Mayburn Greening

Asst. Controller

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

mayburn@eastex.com

Taresia Griffith

Customer Service Representative

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144

tgriffith@taylortel.org
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Karen Gunkel

Director of Regulatory Affairs & 

Marketing

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

kareng@coloradovalley.com

Amy Hale

Member Relations Manager

Texas Lone Star Network

107 Meadowlakes Drive

Meadowlakes, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

Fax: 830-693-3863

amyhale@tlsn.us

Lynette Hampton

Consulting Manager

Moss Adams LLP

8750 N. Central Expressway, Suite 300

Dallas, TX 75231

Phone: 512-652-7725

lynette.hampton@mossadams.com

Micki Harris

Assistant Bookkeeper

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144

mickiw@taylortel.org

Alan Herman

Controller

ENMR Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. BOX 1450

Clovis, NM 88102

Phone: 5753894212

alanh@plateautel.com

Amanda Hofer

Controller

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144

ahofer@taylortel.org

Kathy Jackson

CPA, Principal

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

kjackson@cbandco.com

Jill Jobson

Senior Customer Support Manager

Toly Digital Networks

1005 W. Indiantown Rd., Suite 201

Jupiter, FL 33458

Phone: 5616948655

Fax: 5616948656

jill@tolydigital.net

Andy Johns

Dir. of Marketing and Business 

Development

WordSouth — A Content Marketing 

Company

PO Box 1575

Rainsville, AL 35986

Phone: 4232903817

andy@wordsouth.com

Debbie Jordan

Accounting Assistant

BBT

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 432-364-0005

Fax: 432-364-0060

debora.jordan@bigbend.com

Kirby Kacer

Controller

YK Communications

P O Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3331

Fax: 361-771-2180

kirby@ykc.com

Paula Kacer

Vice-President

YK Communications

P O Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3331

Fax: 361-771-2180

paula@ykc.com
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Russell Kacer

President

YK Communications

P O Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3331

Fax: 361-771-2180

russell@ykc.com

Liz Kayser

Partner Relations Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357

lkayser@etexcoop.net

Tonya Kelsey

Accounting Manager

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc

121 E Third St, PO Box 300

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

account@caprock-spur.com

Wyndi Klostermann

Interim CFO

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Rob LaBonte

Account Manager

Communications Data Group (CDG)

102 S. Duncan Rd.

Champaign, IL 61822-2818

Phone: 217-355-7411

robl@cdg.ws

Blake Lackey

CPA, President

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

blackey@cbandco.com

Dee Dee Longenecker

Director of Business Development

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

deedee@eastex.com

Tosha Mathis

Accounting Analyst

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357

nmathis@etexcoop.net

Jamie McClure

Director of Accounting

Hilliary Communications

PO Box 354

Medicine Park, OK 73557

Phone: 5805298500

JAMIE.MCCLURE@HILLCOM.NET

Mitchell McCoy

CPA, Audit Manager

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

mmccoy@cbandco.com

Todd McElmurry

Network Administrator

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

tmcelmurry@cbandco.com

Della McElreath

Administrative Assistant

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144

della@taylortel.net

Shon McGee

Administrative Asst.

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

shon@eastex.com

Douglas Meredith

Director-Economics & Policy

JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.

547 South Oakview Lane

Bountiful, UT 84010

Phone: 801-294-4576

dm@jsi.net

Jason Miller

Audit Senior

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

jmiller@bsgm.com
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Sharon Minor

Director

Moss Adams LLP

8750 N. Central Expressway, Ste. 300

Dallas, TX 75231

Phone: 214-242-7446

sharon.minor@mossadams.com

MaryJo Moncrief

CFO

Alenco Communications, Inc.

PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127

maryjo@usapathway.com

Clay Moreland

IT Manager

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

cmoreland@bsgm.com

Rosy Mosquedo

CSR

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

rosym@eastex.com

Cindy Nelson

Associate Manager

National Exchange Carrier Association 

(NECA)

2 City Place Drive

St. Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2818

cnelson@neca.org

Kyle Niehaus

Associate

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

kniehaus@cbandco.com

Rhonda Noble

CSR

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

rhonda@eastex.com

Kathy Norwood

Chief Financial Strategist

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P. O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-247-8192

kathyn@coloradovalley.com

Michael O'Neill

Controller

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

moneill@eastex.com

Erica Ortiz

CSR Manager

Alenco Communications, Inc.

PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127

erica@usapathway.com

Nathan Paden

Audit Partner

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

npaden@bsgm.com

Terri Parker

General Manager

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

terri@laward.org

Jeffrey Patterson

Sales Manager

VTX1 Companies

881 E, Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TN 78580

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Amber Peckham

Accountant

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

amber.peckham@gopeoples.net

Leandro Pedraza

Accounting Supervisor

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net
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Lucy Pohlmeier

Accountant

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 300

Tulia, TX 79088

Phone: 8066684420

Fax: 8066684444

lucyp@midplains.org

Doug Powers

Business Development Director

Innovative Systems

1000 INNOVATIVE DR

MITCHELL, SD 57301-5516

Phone: 6059956120

dougp@innovsys.com

Ann Quaid

Controller

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

aquaid@westex.coop

Karen Raeke

Bookkeeper

Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 9793574411

Fax: 9793572323

kraeke@industrytelco.com

Bobby Ramage

Tax Senior

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

bramage@bsgm.com

Marisa Ramirez

Customer Service Supervisor

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Kathy Rea

National Sales Rep

MACC - Mid America Computer Corp.

111 Admiral Dr.

Blair, NE 68008

Phone: 402.426.6222

krounds@maccnet.com

Denise Reyna

Customer Service, Helpedesk & 

Marketing Manager

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Katy Rhodes

Accountant

Alenco Communications, Inc.

PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127

katy@usapathway.com

Misty Roberts

Accounting Supervisor

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037971106

mroberts@etexcoop.net

Wes Robinson

Director of Regulatory Affairs

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

wes@eastex.com

Robert Rodriguez

Sales Associate

BBT

808 North 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640002

Fax: 4323640023

robert.rodriguez@bigbend.com

Andrew Sabatuk

VP of Sales

Communications Data Group (CDG)

102 S. Duncan Rd.

Champaign, IL 61822-2818

Phone: 217-355-7411

andrews@cdg.ws

Alma Saldivar

Customer Service Supervisor

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Emily Schmidt

Accountant

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc

121 E Third St, PO Box 300

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

emilys@caprock-spur.com
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Mary Schrampfer

Accountant

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536-6012

Phone: 3258464111

Fax: 3258464144

mes@taylortel.org

Sarah Scott

Senior Project Accountant

Hilliary Communications

PO Box 354

Medicine Park, OK 73557

Phone: 5805298500

sarah.scott@hillcom.net

Randi Skelton

Plant Operations

BBT

808 N 5th Street

ALPINE, TX 79830

Phone: 4323641000

randi.skelton@bigbend.com

Gary Smith

Director Revenue Requirements

JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.

Echelon Bldg. II, Suite 200, 9430 

Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

gsmith@jsitel.com

Darrell Spence

CPA, Shareholder

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

dspence@cbandco.com

Brent Stanford

Accounting Supervisor

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn Street

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

bstanford@hctc.coop

Steven Steele

GM/CEO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

steven.steele@gopeoples.net

Amber Sternadel

Customer Relations Assistant

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-242-5910

ambers@coloradovalley.com

Karen Storms

Consultant

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water St., Ste. A-100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

kstorms@gvnw.com

Cory Strange

President/CEO

EdgeTeam Technology

1000 Texan Trail Suite 201

Grapevine, TX 76051

Phone: 817.617.5078

CORY@EDGETEAM.COM

Brian Sullivan

VP

JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.

7852 Walker Drive, Suite 200

Greenbelt, MD 20770

Phone: 301-459-7590

bsullivan@jsitel.com

Tanya Sullivan

CEO

Plus One

5113 10th St N

Arlington, VA 22205

Phone: 7037722235

tsullivan@plusonestrategy.com

Dawn Supak

Accounting Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone  

Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5171

dawns@coloradovalley.com

Samantha Taylor

Controller

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn Street

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

staylor@hctc.coop

Lauren Tengler

Customer Service Representative

Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 9793574411

Fax: 9793572323

ltengler@industrytelco.com
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Scott Thompson

CFO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

scott.thompson@gopeoples.net

Rebecca VanNattan

CPA, Senior Associate

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903.758.0734

rvannattan@cbandco.com

Andrew Vargas

General Manager

Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 300

Tulia, TX 79088

Phone: 8066684420

avargas@midplains.org

Gayle Vieth

Office Mgr

Community Telephone Company, Inc.

Box 130

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 940-423-6201

gaylev@comcell.net

Jennifer Warnell

CSR

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

warnellj@eastex.net

Lisa Webber

Director of Marketing

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

lisa.webber@gopeoples.net

Wesley Willis

Marketing Communications Specialist

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Wade Wilson

Audit Partner

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

ww@bsgm.com

Terry Wolfe

General Marketing Manager

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Lauren Young

Audit Manager

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 8067473806

lyoung@bsgm.com

Chelsea Zainea

Controller

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

chelsea.zainea@gopeoples.net

Pat Zbranek-Zigal

Asst. Gen. Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-242-5910

patz@coloradovalley.com
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